SADHU VASWANI MISSION'S

ST. MIRA'S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

[An Autonomous College Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University]
(Empowered Autonomous College Status)

[ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE, BBA, BCA]

6, Koregaon Road, Pune - 411001. [INDIA]

Ph./Fax: 26124846 E-mail: info@stmirascollegepune.edu.in

NAAC 4th Cycle - A grade

Dr. Jaya Rajagopalan NO: Auto (ASPPP) 1/202324/03 PU/PN/AC/015/(1962) College Gade No. 013

Subject: Examination fees for FY

-BA/BCOM Regular Students – End Semester I

Examination November 2023.

Examination Form Processing Fees	₹ 150/-
Examination Fees	₹ 350/-
Central Assessment Programme Fees	₹ 150/-
Statement of Grades with photo Fees	₹ 250/-
Total	₹ 900/-

Please Note:

- 1) You have to fill Examination through <u>Studium App</u>. You have to get the print of the same form in the office. The Examination fees will be paid in cash.
- 2) You have to submit your examination form and cash to the office concern clerk.
- 3) It is MANDATORY to bring the latest mark sheet(XIIth marksheet Xerox) & admission fee receipt while coming for examination form filling process.

Class	From filling Date	Time
FYBCOM DIV A	16/10/2023	
FYBCOM DIV B	17/10/2023	9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
FYBCOM DIV C	18/10/2023	
FYBA A	19/10/2023	
FYBA B	20/10/2023	

- With late Fees Rs.150 /-:- 21st October 2023
- With Special Late Fees Rs 1500/-: 23rd October 2023

NO FORMS WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER 23rd October 2023.

- 4) If any student facing problem with Studium App are requested to sort their issues before 14 th October 2023. Otherwise they won't be able to fill the exam form.
- 5) It is the responsibility of the student to fill in the exam form correctly and pay the exam fees.

Dr.Jaya Rajagopalan

6) Any student experiencing any difficulty is advised to contact Exam Cell.

Dr. Vaishali Diwakar

Controller of Examinations
Please visit: www.dadavaswanisbooks.org
Principal Incharge